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1 91 MARTIN FREDES SUPERCARS TO IMPORT PORSCHE 997TT 1:11.248 - - 4
2 93 ANDRES WERNER SUPERCARS PARTICULAR PORSCHE GT3 991 1:11.742 0.494 0.494 3
3 92 HAROLD WERNER SUPERCARS PARTICULAR PORSCHE GT3 1:12.330 1.082 0.588 3
4 97 MARTIN VARGAS TRACKCARS VARGAS COMPETICION DATSUN BLUEBIRD 1:12.855 1.607 0.525 10
5 86 JUAN JARA SUPER STREET KBS SUBARU BRZ SUPERCAR… 1:13.934 2.686 1.079 3
6 84 DIEGO FERNANDEZ SUPER STREET TMR SUBARU STI 2018 1:14.484 3.236 0.550 4
7 52 DIEGO LEYTON SUPER STREET GS BOXER INSIDE SUBARU GC8 COUPE 1:14.963 3.715 0.479 4
8 83 THINUS BOERS SUPER STREET SUBARU BRZ SUPERCAR… 1:14.977 3.729 0.014 4
9 85 MAURO CLEMENTE TRASERA RETO TOKYO MAZDA RX8 1:16.555 5.307 1.578 4
10 149 GUSTAVO ANDERSEN TRASERA RETO TOKYO CHALLENGER 1:16.709 5.461 0.154 4
11 73 RODRIGO GOMEZ TRASERA V8 CHILE AMC FORD MUSTANG GT 1:17.520 6.272 0.811 4
12 68 ELIAS GUZMAN TRASERA PARTICULAR BMW 235 1:18.977 7.729 1.457 3
13 81 JOSE RIVEROS TRASERA TMR PLYMOUTH DUSTER V8 1:21.922 10.674 2.945 4
14 70 SAMUEL SAEZ TRASERA PARTICULAR PORSCHE BOXTER 1:22.045 10.797 0.123 5
15 67 FRANCISCO HAYASHI TRASERA PARTICULAR BMW 135 I 1:22.168 10.920 0.123 4
16 133 MATEO ELIZALDE TRASERA PARTICULAR BMW 125 1:22.170 10.922 0.002 4
17 17 MARCO ANDRADE EXPERIENCE CROMOCAR BMW 240 I 1:22.721 11.473 0.551 4
18 39 GONZALO ESPINOZA INTEGRAL PARTICULAR AUDI S3 1:23.106 11.858 0.385 1
19 63 SEBASTIAN AVILA TRASERA PARTICULAR BMW 335 1:23.295 12.047 0.189 4
20 66 ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA TRASERA REAXION NISSAN 350Z 1:24.072 12.824 0.777 4
21 140 CRISTIAN AGUILA TRASERA PARTICULAR HYUNDAI GENESIS COU… 1:32.844 21.596 8.772 4
22 59 MATIAS TORRES TRASERA TMR BMW E36 1JZ 1:40.010 28.762 7.166 1
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